1
Filter units without fans, with active carbon filter cartridges
MCA
Filter units without a fan but with active
carbon filter cartridges, designed for
eliminating odours and purifying airborne
pollutants.
Characteristics:

Order code
Size
900 x 900 mm
MCA: Filter units without fans, with active
carbon filter cartridges
MCA — 900
Model Cross section
mm
No. of
filters
Approx.
weight
Maximum
flow rate
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h)
MCA-490 490 490 5 30 390
MCA-500 500 500 5 33 390
MCA-550 550 550 9 42 700
MCA-605 605 605 9 45 700
MCA-680 680 680 9 51 700
MCA-700 700 700 16 81 1250
MCA-855 855 855 25 112 3905
MCA-900 900 900 25 131 3905
Filter characteristics
ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER
(CARTRIDGE) - FCCA Material Height A
mm
Diameter B
mm
Approx. weight
Kg
MCA-490-700 Galvanised steel 250 145 2.5
MCA-855-1670 Galvanised steel 450 145 3.0
Model Cross section
mm
No. of
filters
Approx.
weight
Maximum
flow rate
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h)
MCA-1000 1000 1000 36 153 5625
MCA-1195 1195 1195 36 179 5625
MCA-1250 1250 1250 36 186 5625
MCA-1450 1450 1450 36 214 5625
MCA-1670 1670 1670 64 311 10000
ACTIVATED
CARBON FILTERS
A
B